
 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

SAUSAGE & MASH 250g 

 

PRODUCT CODE DATE 
ONEMEALSAUSAGEMASH 23/04/2020 

DESCRIPTION INGREDIENTS 

Pork Sausage in an onion gravy with 

mashed potato.  
 

Microwave in pack – instructions on box 

Onion Gravy (44%) (Water, Sliced Onion (6%), Red Wine, 

Cornflour, Tomato Puree, Vegetable Stock (Rehydrated 

Potato, Water, Yeast Extract, Flavouring Salt, Sunflower 

Oil, Sugar, Onion Powder, Lemon Juice Concentrate, 

Garlic), Brown Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Onion Stock (Sugar, 

Molasses, Onion Concentrate, Salt, Water, Onion 

Powder, Sunflower Oil, Roast Onion Extract), Barley Malt 

Extract, Ground Black Pepper, Dried Sage, Dried 

Thyme), Mashed Potato (38%) (Potato, Butter (Milk), 

Salt), Pork Sausage (18%) (Pork, Water, Rusk (Wheat Flour 

(Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), 

Salt, Raising Agent (Ammonium Bicarbonate)), Wheat 

Flour, Beef Collagen Casing, Salt, Spices (Black Pepper, 

Nutmeg, Ginger, Mace), Dextrose, Herbs (Sage, 

Marjoram), Stabiliser (Tripolyphosphate)). 

STORAGE THE PRODUCT 
Store at ambient temperature 

Best before: See print on pack 

Shelf Life 12 months from production date 

Suitable for: 

HALAL                                        NO 

COELIAC                                   NO 

LACTOSE INTOLERANT              NO                             

VEGETARIANS                            NO 

VEGANS                                     NO 

TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G ALLERGENS 
Energy                                                     551KJ 

Calories                132Kcal 

Fat     7.4g 

Carbohydrates   10.4g 

Fibre                                                         1.5g 

Protein     5.3g 

Salt                 0.73g 

 

Contains BARLEY, WHEAT, MILK 

 


